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198204090000
37080

04/09/1982
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE POINTER,
DANNY W. &
PHYLL

419 781 3 52 Lot#:13 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:52

198204190000
40810

04/19/1982
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PIPPIN, JIMMY
C. & LINDRA

419 946 7 25 Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:25

198204210000
42000

04/21/1982
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PONDER,
RICHARD
TERRY & P

44 804 Other:REAL
435, PAGE 161

198204300000
45840

04/30/1982
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE OUSLEY,
STELLA H.

420 222 5 86 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:86


