Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1982; Date Recorded= 1982/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198204090000 37080	04/09/1982 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POINTER, DANNY W. & PHYLL	419	781	3	52		Lot#:13 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:52
198204190000 40810	04/19/1982 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIPPIN, JIMMY C. & LINDRA	419	946	7	25		Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:25
198204210000 42000	04/21/1982 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER, RICHARD TERRY & P	44	804				Other:REAL 435, PAGE 161
198204300000 45840	04/30/1982 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OUSLEY, STELLA H.	420	222	5	86		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:86